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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews8 O Saying it with Music
10. O Devotions: Rev. J. L. Litt
10.20 For My Lady: Husbandsand Wives: Sybil Thorndike andLewis Casson
: Melody Trumps
11.156 Music While You Work
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 andie ee, LONDON NEWS)2 Parade
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A musical commentary3.45 Music While You Work416 Light music4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6,15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service7.15 "The Growth of American
Democracy": Talk by ProfessorAllan Nevins
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
West End Celebrity Orchestra,"Carnival Nights" (Groitzsch) ,"Buddha’s Festival of Love"
(Marriott)7.38 Josephine Baker and the
Comedy Harmonists,"Under the African Sky" (Dal-lin), "Espabilate’ (de Grenet)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
é "The Girl of the Ballet’830 "The Clock Ticks On"a Station noticesOQ Newsreel with CommentaryMusic by British Bands,"Knightsbridge" March (Coates),"The Mosquitoes’ Parade"(Whitney), "Bless This House"(Brahe), Poem" (Fibich),"The Friendly Rivals" (God-
frey). "March Espana" (Chab-rier)i "Dad and Dave"10. Interlude10.40 Repetition of Talks fromthe Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LUNZ2K Bot
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After’ dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:
Coolidge Quartet, Quartet No. 2in G Major, Op. 18, No. 2 (Bee-
thoven)
8.21 Stuart Wilson (tenor),"On Wenlock Edge" (VaughanWilliams)8.40 Helen Gaskell (oboe), andGriller String Quartet, Quintet(Maconochy)9. Classical recitals ;10. O William Murdoch Cpa} «Jussi Bjorling (tenor), Heifetz(violin) and Don Cossack Choir
10.30 Close down

(}z2 IM AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral selec-tions
6.45 Miscellaneous
6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 Orchestral music
7.45 ‘The Mystery of Darring-ton Hall"8.0 Conéert8.0 Misce2ilaneous
10. 0 Close down

ON/, WELLINGTONg& \
570 kc. $26 m.

(if Parliament is broadoast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
pe Sala i ae, 8.45 a.m. © London
7.30 Breakfast session9.0 Songs of Yesterday andTo-day
9.40 Nuste While You Work

10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: FamousPianists: Isador Goodman
411. 0 Talk by-Major F. H. Lam-
pen
11.156 Light and Shade
12.0 Lunch music. (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical Hour
3. 0 Afternoon session
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Radio Variety
4.46 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by War
Review)7.0 Reserved
7.15 Book Review
7.28t0 7.30 Time signals7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Andre Kostelanetz: Music by
this popular conductor and his
Orchestra (U.S.A. programme)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Act 1: Band Wagon, fea-turing Freddy Martijn and his
Orchestra, and Guest ComposerLew Pollack (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
8.20 Act 2: "Theatre Box"
8.33 Act 3: "Show Time,’
featuring vaudeville. entertain-
ment. Compere: Fr2d Keeley
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Interlude9.30 N.Z. News for the N.,Z.
Forces in the Pacifico Islands
(Broadcast simultaneousiy from
the P. and T. Department’sshortwave station ZLT7, on
6.715 megacycles, 44.67 metres)
9.40 The 2YA Concert Orches-tra. Conductor: Leon de Mauny,
Sonata in F Major (Handel),
Morc2au: "Passe Pied’ (Gil-let), Suite: "Cities of Romance"
(Haydn Wood)10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2N7 WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
se Air Force Signal Prepara-ion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Menges
Sextet, Sext2t in A Major, Op.
48 (Dvorak)
8.32 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
8.386 Capet String Quartet,
Quartet in A Minor, Op. 41, No.
1 (Schumann)9.0 Male Voice Harmony
9.156 Music from America
(U.S.A. programme)9.45 Let’s Have Fun
10. 0 Light concert11.0 Close down

2N/ WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Contact: Smoothrhythm takes the air
7.20 "Paul Clifford"
7.33 Let’s Have a Chorus
7.45 Favourite Dance Bands8.5 Moods
8.40 "Dad and Dave"9.2 The Next is Always aWaltz, featuring Therese Des-mond
9.30 Let’s Have a Laugh9.45 When Day is Done10. 0 Close down

BYS(23
NEW ‘PLYMOUTH |
+ 810 ke. 370 m.m,

118)
Recorded itemsrtstaikand review
Fatmirth d melodof comm nity sing-
Latest
dance and‘other re-

cording
10. 0
Station RORREN.Close down

OAV AH NAPIER |750 ke. 395m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. ‘London News
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and4.15 p.m., LONDONNEWS)
5. 0 Light music
6.30 "Round the World withFather Time"
6.45 Johnny Kaonohi’s Pineappleand His Native Hawaiians6.0 ‘Romany Spy"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Station announcements"Dad and Dave’
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 For the Bandsman
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Interluds8.6 "Parker of the Yard"
8.30 Philadelphia Symphony Or-
chestra, "Nutcracker" Suite
(Tchaikovski)

| 8.54 William Turner’s Ladies’
Choir, "Consecration" (Jude)

9"4Po Newsree! with Commentary25 "This ete Made News,"’by H. R. Jeans: Farcical«comedyabout a sheep and a diamond
(NBS production)
10. 0 Close down

BYR se920 kc. 327m.
7. Op.m. Light music
7.15 "idyll for Miss Cleeshaw"
(BBC play)
8. 0 Chamber Music: The Lener
String Quartet, Quartet in GMinor (Debussy); Ossy Re-
nardy (violin), Caprices Nos. 7
and 12 (Paganini)8.6 "Red Streak"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

ie72 GISBORNE~ 980 kc. 306m.

7. Op.m. After dinner music
7.16 Here’s a Queer Thing!
7.30 Popular tunes
7.45 Hawaii Calls8.0 Close down

SS} Y 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning programme
10. 0 For My Lady: "Ravenshoe"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Band music
11. 0 Talk by Major F. H, Lam-
pen
11.16 from the Theatre
11.30 Music While You Work
42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Some humour
8. QO Classical hour
4. 0 Modern variety
4.30 Music from the Films
4.45 ° Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by Warheview)7. 0 Local news service
7.16 Review of the Journal of
Agriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Heart Songsa What the American Com-mentators Say
8. 0 McGlusky the Gold Seeker8.24 Harry Horlick Orchestra,
"My Wonderful One" (White-man)
8.28 "Cavalcade of America:
Make Way for the Lady"(U.S.A. programme)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Down Beat, featuring Ray-
mond Scott and his Orchestra(U.S.A. programme)

9.55 Personal Album, featuringLiz Tilton (U.S.A. programme)
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LOY ion|5. Op.m. Evening Serenade
6.35
tion
7. 0
8. 0
8.30
tras
8.45
9. 0
9.17
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.30

74 — «940 ke. 319me,

Air Force Signal Prepara-
After dinner music
Light Opera Fantasy
Light Symphony Orches-
Ballad Box
Music of Britain’
"Mighty Minnites"
Music of the Islands
Pastorale
Comedy Capers
Close down

GREYMOUTH

7.0, 7.46,8.45a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning music
10. 0 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (42.15 and
1.15 p.m,. LONDON NEWS)8.0 Classical programme
3.30 "A Few Minutes with
Women Novelists: Winifred
Holtby," Margaret Johnston
3.45 Orchestras and Ballads
415 A Litth: Humour
4.30 Dance music
5. 0 For the Children
6.30 Dinner music
6.0 "Dad and Dave’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review

}

6.45 Addington Market report
6.57 Station notices
7.0 Evening programme
7.16 "The Lady"
7.30 Here’s a Laugh!
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Busch Quartet, Quartet in
D Minor (‘Death and the
Maiden") (Schubert)
8.33 ‘Many Voices’: Programmeby famous choirs
9. GO Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Fred Hartley and his Music
(BBC production)
9.38 Swing time
1c. G Close down

W//s\
DUNEDIN

| a 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For "My Lady: World’s
Great Orchestras: Madrid Sym-
phony Orchestra
11.20 Health in the Home:
"Care of the Elderly"
11.26 Potpourri: Syncopation12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Singers and StringsMusic While You Work
Musical Comedy
Classical Hour
Caré music

4.45-5.15 Children’s session:Big Brother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-~
DON NEWS and War Reviéw)
‘7. O Local news service
7.10 Gardening talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Eugene Goossens and Royal
Opera Orchestra,"The Accursed Hunter"
(Franck)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Arturo Toscanini and BBC
Symphony. Orchestra,"The Magic Flute’ Overture
(Mozart)8. 7 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),"To Chloe" (Mozart), "To
Music," "Good-night" (Franz)
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